TBL 16 3MP Lens Technical Data
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Image Plane

Specifications
Format
Resolution
Mount

Focal Length (f)
Iris

IR Cut Filter

4.5

6.9

1/2.5"
3MP
M12x0.5
16 mm

F1.6

© 2019 Thelmaging Source - Specification is subject to change without any notice.

M12x0.5




	

